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Additional Information

Product Code

608922

Tax Class Taxable Goods
Price Marked Yes
Storage
Temperature Ambient
Ingredients
Kellogg's Coco Pops Cereal (42%) (Rice, Glucose Syrup,
Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Cocoa Mass, Salt,
Barley Malt Extract, Flavourings, Niacin, Iron, Vitamin
B6, Vitamin B2 {Riboflavin}, Vitamin B1 {Thiamin}, Folic
Acid, Vitamin D, Vitamin B12)
Vegetable Qils (Palm, Palm Kernel, Coconut) in varying
proportions
Sweetened Condensed Skimmed Milk (8%) (Skimmed
Milk, Sugar)
Starch
Glucose Syrup
Ingredients Invert Sugar Syrup

Sugar

Dried Skimmed Milk (4%)
Oligofructose

Calcium Carbonate

Fructose

Humectants (Glycerol, Sorbitol)
Milk Whey Powder

Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder
Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin)
Antioxidants (Ascorbyl Palmitate, Alpha Tocopherol)
Flavouring

Vitamin D
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Nutritional Information

Carbs per 100g (g)

Carbs of which Sugars per 100g (g)
Fat per 100g (g)

Fat of which Saturates per 100g (g)
Fibre per 100g

Energy per 100g (kcal)

Energy per 100g (k])

Protein per 100g (g)

Salt per 100g (g)

69 g
27¢g
13g
95¢g
43¢
420 kcal
1767 k|
53¢g

038g

While every care has been taken to ensure this information is correct, food products are constantly being
reformulated and nutrition content may change. We would therefore recommend that you do not rely solely
on this information and always check product labels. This does not affect your statutory rights. We do not

accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
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