

Kellogg's Coco Pops Cereal Bar 20g (25 Pack) Price Marked 59p

Product Images



Additional Information

Product Code	608922
Tax Class	Taxable Goods
Price Marked	Yes
Storage	
Temperature	Ambient
Ingredients	
Ingredients	Kellogg's Coco Pops Cereal (42%) (Rice, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Cocoa Mass, Salt, Barley Malt Extract, Flavourings, Niacin, Iron, Vitamin B6, Vitamin B2 {Riboflavin}, Vitamin B1 {Thiamin}, Folic Acid, Vitamin D, Vitamin B12) Vegetable Oils (Palm, Palm Kernel, Coconut) in varying proportions Sweetened Condensed Skimmed Milk (8%) (Skimmed Milk , Sugar) Starch Glucose Syrup Invert Sugar Syrup Sugar Dried Skimmed Milk (4%) Oligofructose Calcium Carbonate Fructose Humectants (Glycerol, Sorbitol) Milk Whey Powder Est Beduced Cosca Bowder

Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder

Flavouring Vitamin D

Emulsifier (**Soy** Lecithin) Antioxidants (Ascorbyl Palmitate, Alpha Tocopherol)

Nutritional Information

Carbs per 100g (g)	69 g
Carbs of which Sugars per 100g (g)	27 g
Fat per 100g (g)	13 g
Fat of which Saturates per 100g (g)	9.5 g
Fibre per 100g	4.3 g
Energy per 100g (kcal)	420 kcal
Energy per 100g (kJ)	1767 kJ
Protein per 100g (g)	5.3 g
Salt per 100g (g)	0.38 g

While every care has been taken to ensure this information is correct, food products are constantly being reformulated and nutrition content may change. We would therefore recommend that you do not rely solely on this information and always check product labels. This does not affect your statutory rights. We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.